



About The American Society of Breast Surgeons Foundation

The American Society of Breast Surgeons Foundation (ASBrS Foundation) is a 501(c)3 charitable organization formed in 2005 to improve the standard of care for breast disease. Since that time the Foundation has continued to evolve and focus on advancing breast care to all populations and enhancing the patient experience.

Great Resources for Patients and Caregivers

The American Society of Breast Surgeons Foundation empowers patients to be self-advocates for their breast care and treatment, and we enhance their experience with healthcare providers. We are making an impact in these patients' lives. We accomplish this primarily via:

- Breast360.org, a free award-winning patient education website with hundreds of user-friendly articles and resources, including blogs, podcasts, website references, and latest news stories on such topics as benign breast issues, breast imaging and diagnosis, risk prevention and genetics, breast surgery, and breast cancer;
- Free regional support events for breast cancer patients, their caregivers/loved ones, and those who may be at high risk of breast cancer particularly underserved, uninsured, and/or low-income populations; and
- "Breast360 is the first place I turn when I have a question, and it's the first place I recommend to those newly diagnosed who are seeking online information."
- AnneMarie, invasive lobular breast cancer survivor



• **Providing grants** to organizations that conduct life-saving research, provide support programs to underserved populations, and address patient care gaps.

You can learn more about The American Society of Breast Surgeons Foundation by visiting our website at www.breastsurgeonsfoundation.org. Use our free patient education website at www.breastsurgeonsfoundation.org. Use our free patient education website at www.breastsurgeonsfoundation.org.

Please Help Us Reach More Patients and Caregivers in Need

Make a Donation

Contribute online. It's quick, easy, and secure. Just go to www.breastsurgeonsfoundation.org, and click on the Donate button. Or, If you prefer, mail in a check using the donation form on the back of this brochure. You also have the option to give in memory/in honor of someone. Consider making a donation as a holiday gift to someone you love.

Share Our Resources

Follow us on twitter and facebook. Help us share these critical resources with people in need. Or ask us about how you can volunteer!

Shop AmazonSmile

Do your online shopping through <u>smile.amazon.com</u> and a percentage of your eligible purchases can be automatically donated to the Foundation. *There's no cost to you and the Foundation benefits!* **Just be sure to designate The American Society of Breast Surgeons Foundation as your chosen charitable organization.**





DONATION FORM

You can make a difference in lives of patients and caregivers in need! There are many more patients and caregivers out there who are in desperate need of our help and free care we provide. We also only have the means to fund a small percentage of the grant requests we receive to support life-saving research and community programs. Please consider making a tax-deductible donation to the American Society of Breast Surgeons Foundation.

Yes, I want to donate with a tax-deductible con	•	□ \$360 □ \$200	(help a patient attend a support e	vent)
□ \$50 □ \$36 □ \$25 □ Othe	r\$	-		
DONOR INFORMATION (please	e print clearly)			
Title: ☐ Dr. ☐ Mr. ☐ Ms. ☐ Mrs	5.			
First Name	Last Name	e		
Company (Optional)				
Address				
City	State	Zip	Country	
Phone	Email			
Send Gift Acknowledgment To: Title: □ Dr. □ Mr. □ Ms. □ Mrs				
First Name				
Address				
City	State	Zip	Country	
PAYMENT OPTIONS - or donate	e online: www.bre	astsurgeonsfounda	ation.org	
Enclosed is my gift of \$	_ (Check payable to ⁻	The American Society	of Breast Surgeons Foundation)	
Please charge my credit card for \$		Mastercard 🔲 Visa	☐ AmEx	
Credit Card Number		Exp Date	Security Code	
Cardholder's Name				
Cardholder's Signature				

If you mail in your donation, please include this form with your contribution, and mail to:

American Society of Breast Surgeons Foundation

9903 Stoneybrook Drive, Kensington, MD 20895

Questions about this form? Contact us at info@breastsurgeonsfoundation.org or 202-557-8599.

The American Society of Breast Surgeons Foundation is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Your contribution is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. Federal Tax ID #20-2286355.